
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101040000
00300

01/04/2011
10:07:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAGIC CITY
PRESSURE
CLEANING
INC

201101140000
14240

01/14/2011
11:51:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
COOLING &
HEATING LLC

201101140000
14260

01/14/2011
11:51:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BROOKS
SERVICES
LLC

201101140000
14280

01/14/2011
11:52:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AQUINAS
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20101001000
323490

201102250000
64250

02/25/2011
09:29:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TRICE MARX
A

201102140000
50940

02/14/2011
08:34:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201103100000
79340

03/10/2011
10:56:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCQUADE
ENTERPRISES
LLC

201104140001
15430

04/14/2011
11:20:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAGIC CITY
PRESSURE
CLEANING
INC

Instr
#:20110104000
000300

201104180001
17670

04/18/2011
09:34:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SUNSET
POOLS AND
SPA INC

Instr
#:20101228000
433930

201105180001
47800

05/18/2011
10:20:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

3D
MECHANICAL
LLC

201105200001
50630

05/20/2011
09:10:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201105250001
54940

05/25/2011
09:12:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC



201107060001
94880

07/06/2011
10:15:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES OUTDOOR
DISTRIBUTOR
S LLC

Instr
#:20101222000
429870

201107130002
02850

07/13/2011
09:33:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

Instr
#:20110520000
150630

201107260002
16000

07/26/2011
09:29:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CRAFT KRISTI
T

Instr
#:20110601000
160120

201108040002
27890

08/04/2011
11:04:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REEDO LLC

201110050002
94950

10/05/2011
09:40:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20101222000
429840

201110050002
94960

10/05/2011
09:40:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FOX
ELECTRIC INC

Instr
#:20110607000
166400

201110180003
10140

10/18/2011
11:06:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SEED DESIGN
& BRICK LLC

Instr
#:20110525000
154940

201111010003
26700

11/01/2011
10:47:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VULCAN
DRYWALL &
ACOUSTICAL
INC

201111080003
36080

11/08/2011
11:38:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

VULCAN
DRYWALL &
ACOUSTICAL
INC

201111210003
51600

11/21/2011
10:14:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KEVIN MILLER
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

201112060003
66990

12/06/2011
10:13:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CORPORATE
FACILITIES
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Instr
#:20100920000
307170

201112060003
67050

12/06/2011
10:16:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARVIEW
SERVICES
LLC

201112060003
67080

12/06/2011
10:16:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OUTBACK LLC



201112070003
68830

12/07/2011
10:26:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CASSIES PUB
261 LLC

201112070003
68840

12/07/2011
10:26:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GUYS
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES
LLC

201112130003
75380

12/13/2011
09:47:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

UNITED
CONSTRUCTI
ON SERVICES
LLC

201112130003
75390

12/13/2011
09:47:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROFESSION
AL
ELECTRONIC
COMPANY INC

201112130003
75400

12/13/2011
09:47:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOLMES
LARRY


