Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101040000 00300	01/04/2011 10:07:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAGIC CITY PRESSURE CLEANING INC						Booonpalon
201101140000 14240	01/14/2011 11:51:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN COOLING & HEATING LLC						
201101140000 14260	01/14/2011 11:51:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BROOKS SERVICES LLC						
201101140000 14280	01/14/2011 11:52:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AQUINAS MANAGEMEN T LLC					Instr #:20101001000 323490	
201102250000 64250	02/25/2011 09:29:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TRICE MARX A						
201102140000 50940	02/14/2011 08:34:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC						
201103100000 79340	03/10/2011 10:56:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCQUADE ENTERPRISES LLC						
201104140001 15430	04/14/2011 11:20:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAGIC CITY PRESSURE CLEANING INC					Instr #:20110104000 000300	
201104180001 7670	04/18/2011 09:34:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SUNSET POOLS AND SPA INC					Instr #:20101228000 433930	
201105180001 7800	05/18/2011 10:20:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	3D MECHANICAL LLC						
01105200001 0630	05/20/2011 09:10:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC						
201105250001 54940	05/25/2011 09:12:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC						

			-						
201107060001 94880	07/06/2011 10:15:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	OUTDOOR DISTRIBUTOR S LLC			Instr #:20101222000 429870	
201107130002 02850	07/13/2011 09:33:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC			Instr #:20110520000 150630	
201107260002 16000	07/26/2011 09:29:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CRAFT KRISTI T			Instr #:20110601000 160120	
201108040002 27890	08/04/2011 11:04:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REEDO LLC				
201110050002 94950	10/05/2011 09:40:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC			Instr #:20101222000 429840	
201110050002 94960	10/05/2011 09:40:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FOX ELECTRIC INC			Instr #:20110607000 166400	
201110180003 10140	10/18/2011 11:06:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SEED DESIGN & BRICK LLC			Instr #:20110525000 154940	
201111010003 26700	11/01/2011 10:47:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VULCAN DRYWALL & ACOUSTICAL INC				
201111080003 36080	11/08/2011 11:38:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	VULCAN DRYWALL & ACOUSTICAL INC				
201111210003 51600	11/21/2011 10:14:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KEVIN MILLER DEVELOPMEN T INC				
201112060003 66990	12/06/2011 10:13:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CORPORATE FACILITIES MANAGEMEN T INC			Instr #:20100920000 307170	
201112060003 67050	12/06/2011 10:16:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARVIEW SERVICES LLC				
201112060003 67080	12/06/2011 10:16:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OUTBACK LLC				

201112070003 68830	12/07/2011 10:26:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CASSIES PUB 261 LLC			
201112070003 68840	12/07/2011 10:26:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	GUYS ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC			
201112130003 75380	12/13/2011 09:47:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	UNITED CONSTRUCTI ON SERVICES LLC			
201112130003 75390	12/13/2011 09:47:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	REVENUE TAX	PROFESSION AL ELECTRONIC COMPANY INC			
201112130003 75400	12/13/2011 09:47:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOLMES LARRY			